

Before: **Mrs. Pooja Bhaidkar**  
Master and Assistant Prothonotary (Judicial)  
High Court, Original Side

**Date : 8<sup>th</sup> November, 2017**

**CALLED OUT FOR DIRECTION : (ORIGINAL SIDE MATTERS) :-**

**901] PIL/9/2016**

**Mr. Yogesh Sidram Sankpal, Advocate for Petitioner.**

**Gauri Mishra I/b. LJ Law, Advocate for Respondent No. 66.**

**Anuj Jaiswal I/b. Little & Co., Advocate for Respondent No. 17.**

**Mr. Deepak Shulka I/b. M/s Vinod Mistry Co., Advocate for respondent No. 53.**

**Ms. Shilpa Pahlani I/b. S.K. Legal Associates, Advocate for Respondent Nos. 54, 68, 69, 41.**

**Shardul Amarchand Mangaldas, Advocate for Respondent No. 21.**

**Advocate Atharva Dandekar Respondent No. 28.**

**Chaitali Kandhare I/b. Navdeep Vora & Associates, Advocate for Respondent No. 64.**

**None appeared for other Respondents**

) P.C. Today matter is placed before me for  
) complying with the direction passed by the Hon'ble  
) Court with regard to pagination. The Section  
) Officer of this Department has paginated all the  
) affidavits in reply filed by the Respondents, after  
) arranging all the affidavits in reply datewise. The  
) Advocates who are present, are informed to do  
) pagination in their copies as per this office record.

**08/11/2017**

**Master and Assistant Prothonotary (Judl)**